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Jennifer K. Jones

Director, Upward Bound

Castleton State College — Babcock Hall
87 College Drive

Castleton, VT 05735

(802) 468-6400

(802) 468-1205 Fax

Jennifer.Jones@castleton.edu

Jon Stannard

Director, Upward Bound
001 Brantly Hall
University of Montana
Missoula, MT 59812
(406) 243-2219

(406) 243-5296 Fax

jon.stannard@umontana.edu
http://www.umt.edu/ub/

Dan Benge, Ph.D.

Director, Upward Bound & Education
Talent Search

ASPIRE — President Elect

1500 University Drive

Billings, MT 59101

(406) 657-2179

DBenge@msubillings.edu

Michael E. Fisher

Director, Veterans Upward Bound
Davis & Elkin College

Elkins, WV 26241

(304) 637-1257

mfisher@DavisAndElkins.edu

Geraldine Graham, Director

Project Upward Bound College Prep
Academy

Oakland University

Rochester, MI 48309-4401

(248) 370-3218

geri@oakland.edu

List of Commenters

Allen Dale Price

UB/MSIP Director
University of Wyoming
Dept. 3808

1000 E. University Avenue
Laramie, WY 82071

(307) 766-6881 Office
(307) 766-4010 Fax

aprice9@uwyo.edu

Ken Mela

Program Specialist

Veterans Upward Bound

Truckee Meadows Community College
Reno, NV 89512-3999

goldprosp@yahoo.com

Mariam Z. Boyajian
Director, Upward Bound
Rhode Island College

600 Mount Pleasant Avenue
Providence, RI 02908-1991
(401) 456-8081

MBoyajian@ric.edu

Rick Williams

Upward Bound

Lyndon State College
Lyndonville, VT 05851
(802) 626-5000

C.Williams@lsc.vsc.edu

D. Elaine Leavitt
Director, Upward Bound
SUNY Plattsburgh
Plattsburgh, NY

(518) 564-2030

(518) 564-3035 Fax

leavite@plattsburgh.edu

Kathryn S. Felker

Director, TRIO Programs

University of Utah

1901 E South Campus Drive Room 2075
Salt Lake City, UT 84112

kfelker@sa.utah.edu
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Lourdes Zavala

Center for Educational Access &
Outreach

Colorado State University

304 Student Services Building

Fort Collins, CO 80523-8200

(970) 491-0656

Maria.Zavala@ColoState. EDU

David Ferguson

Director, Upward Bound Projects
California State University, Chico
Chico, CA 95929-0712

dferguson@csuchico.edu

Diane Sandefur

Director

TRIO Veterans Upward Bound
University of Pennsylvania
220 S. 40" Street, Suite 260
Philadelphia, PA 19104

(215) 898-6892

(215) 898-9301 Fax

sandefur@exchange.upenn.edu

Chris Felty

Academic Coordinator
Veterans Upward Bound
Trident Technical College
P.O. Box 118067, VB-M
Charleston, SC 29423-8067
(843) 574-6872

(843) 574-6879 Fax

chrisfelty@tridenttech.edu

Sue B. Huizinga

Project Director

Boise State University

TRIO Pre-College Programs
Educational Talent Search I and II
Upward Bound I and II

1910 University Drive

Boise, ID 83725-1770
1-208-426-3572

1-208-426-4334 Fax

shuizin@boisestate.edu

Pennie Mickelson

Program Services Specialist
Snow College

150 College Avenue
Ephraim, UT 84627

Pennie.Mickelson@snow.edu

Mandie Mickelson
Snow College

150 College Avenue
Ephraim, UT 84627

Powerpuff 04@hotmail.com

Shirley Price, Director

Student Support Services &
Upward Bound Program

James Sprunt Community College

P.O. Box 398

Kenansville, NC 28349-0398

(910) 296-2445

(910) 296-2062 Fax

sprice@jamessprunt.edu

Diane J. Gardner
TRIO/Upward Bound Director
Snow College

150 College Avenue

Ephraim, UT 84627

(435) 283-7182

diane.martin@snow.edu

Marion Fraleigh

Assistant to the Director
Educational Opportunity Program
Marquette University

Post Office Box 1881
Milwaukee, WI 53201

Marion.fraleish@marquette.edu

Julia O’Dell

President, National Association of
Veterans Upward Bound Project Personnel

Associate Director, University of Kansas
Veterans Upward Bound

Gateway Tower II, Suite 105

400 State Avenue

Kansas City, KS 66101

913-321-5512

913-321-5564 Fax

jodell@ku.edu

Michael Dennehy

Director, Upward Bound

Boston University/Boston Public Schools
Collaborative

621 Commonwealth Avenue

Boston, MA 02215

(617) 353-3551

(617) 353-3924 Fax

mdennehy@bu.edu
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